
2015-16  LTRC BASKETBALL  

GIRLS 9-10 SCHEDULE 

Team 

 Number 

Team  

Color 

Team 

Name 

Coach’s 

Name 

Coach’s 

Telephone 

Coach’s 

E-mail 

1 Green Gators Jason Brino 551-998-4736 jbrino@comcast.net 

2 Lime Wolves Mike Cooper — leroycooper@gmail.com 

3 Light Blue Tigers  Frank Hoey 443-668-8321 Frank@hoey.org 

4 Red Bears Karl Radday — kradday@gmail.com 

5 Orchid Vipers Ed Garbarino 410-868-3205 edward_garbarino@ml.com 

6 Yellow Cobras Jake Zellweger 410-375-6765 jake.zellweger.ho16@statefarm.com  

7 Orange Hornets Jason Adams — jadams@bcps.org 

8 Purple Lions Aaron Nodar 443-465-0218 aaronnodar@hotmail.com 

9 Pink Panthers Bill Hodiste — bhodiste@yahoo.com 

10 Teal Sharks Jaqui Hossfeld — jacqui_42@yahoo.com  

DECEMBER 5, 2015 

TIME Timonium Hampton 

11:30 am 8 vs. 1 6 vs. 3 

12:30 pm 4 vs. 10 5 vs. 9 

1:30 pm N/A 7 vs. 2 

DECEMBER 12, 2015 

TIME Timonium Hampton 

11:30 am 3 vs. 8 1 vs. 10 

12:30 pm 6 vs. 9 4 vs. 2 

1:30 pm N/A 5 vs. 7 

DECEMBER 19, 2015 

TIME Timonium Hampton 

11:30 am 8 vs. 10 3 vs. 9 

12:30 pm 1 vs. 2 6 vs. 7 

1:30 pm N/A 4 vs. 5 

JANUARY  9, 2016** 

TIME Pinewood Hampton 

4:00 pm 9 vs. 8 N/A 

5:00 pm 3 vs. 7 10 vs. 2 

6:00 pm 6 vs. 4 1 vs. 5 

FEBRUARY 6, 2016 

TIME Timonium Hampton 

11:30 am 4 vs. 8 5 vs. 6 

12:30 pm 7 vs. 1 2 vs. 3 

1:30 pm N/A 9 vs. 10 

FEBRUARY 13, 2016 

TIME Timonium Hampton 

11:30 am 8 vs. 6 5 vs. 3 

12:30 pm 2 vs. 9 7 vs. 10 

1:30 pm N/A 4 vs. 1 

JANUARY  16, 2016** 

TIME Pinewood Hampton 

4:00 pm 8 vs. 2 N/A 

5:00 pm 1 vs. 6 9 vs. 7 

6:00 pm 10 vs. 5 3 vs. 4 

JANUARY  23, 2016** 

TIME Pinewood Hampton 

4:00 pm 10 vs. 6 N/A 

5:00 pm 2 vs. 5 7 vs. 8 

6:00 pm 3 vs. 1 9 vs. 4 

JANUARY  30, 2016** 

TIME Pinewood Hampton 

4:00 pm 8 vs. 5 N/A 

5:00 pm 2 vs. 6 7 vs. 4 

6:00 pm 10 vs. 3 9 vs. 1 

**Please Note the Time and Venue Changes During the Month of January. 


